



    
        
            
                
                    
                    
                    
                
                
                
                    
                        
                
                

            

            
                

                

                	HOME
	
                        
                            SEARCH 
                        
                        
                            Pennsylvania Bulletin

                            Pennsylvania Code
                            

                            Search Tips

                        

                    
	ABOUT
	CONTACT
	FAQ
	ALERTS


                
            

        

    

                    
                        























    


        






        


    
            






        
        
            COMMONWEALTH OF
PENNSYLVANIA
        


        
         
                


         

        
        
        
            COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
        

            

        
            No statutes or acts will be found at this website.


            
                The Pennsylvania Code website reflects the Pennsylvania Code 
                changes effective through 53 Pa.B. 8238 (December 30, 2023).

                        

        



   

    
                    About the Pennsylvania Code
                        

        

            • No statutes or acts will be found at this website.


                The Pennsylvania Code website reflects the Pennsylvania Code changes effective through 53 Pa.B. 8238 (December 30, 2023).

                    

    

   



    





    


    
    
        
            


            
                
                    	
                            
                                
                                Previous Doc

                            
                        
	
                            
                                
                                Next Doc
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                        %PDF-1.4
%����
215 0 obj
>
endobj
             
xref
215 13
0000000016 00000 n
0000001319 00000 n
0000001404 00000 n
0000001538 00000 n
0000001636 00000 n
0000002813 00000 n
0000002914 00000 n
0000003120 00000 n
0000005546 00000 n
0000006719 00000 n
0000006920 00000 n
0000020742 00000 n
0000000556 00000 n
trailer
]/Prev 230789>>
startxref
0
%%EOF
        
227 0 obj
>stream
h�b```f``j��������
�p��۔�xL|�"qgsy�k��1.Mw���_�P屩�8(�ȼŶÐ�����/�ԛ'�=�^%c���ὒ5sG�@�r�ю����O�k�o�)�8L�ȓdvص�C�N�cƤ	�6�ig���[W`�z�8
�9�Y�/�п�´�g�*��-g��$�G�C���3�!V�C�e`�hFdZZ��vkXZZFGP,�����4�*u00���2�C�Dh�(f3�.��1�|F	��p�&. u�U��P-C(6F��n```C3-
�0ֈ�>
endobj
217 0 obj
>
endobj
218 0 obj
>/Font>/ProcSet[/PDF/Text]>>
endobj
219 0 obj
>
endobj
220 0 obj
>
endobj
221 0 obj
>
endobj
222 0 obj
>stream
hY�r�6}�W�ڲ8�k�I�i����HrjS�}�)��F�rv�$�0��}���I��&UQ�	4Nw�·�;z��.�g��H��Og���ȁ�Yr���(������q��zw��1�
�u�����Wk�qz�N�㉔��={�˲��ₕ�|^JqƠ
�4�/�/�D�@|��
����۰+ث����y��
�w��/�	�ێ����G0>�0���x�s���a1�9Y��7�	C@� �(�~�4+�tq�ѡ�Ƨ�ݢ]0n��	�6�Q�,��;�l��*��䧇�2�M�'ϷE��){�:��&ua'&��e����.�b����jė�/�	����s��_���S����������2oٲV���1p
S��GK����9HT���'��
�w�$��$-���d=_���Ur�0]^��F@g��*\�K�i����Ʊ�h :?�l��H�6?=Lo:���^FG��_$���������$sqi"�
�ҷ�nǧν�;!�������er��~��8��ݠ�IH���;���u0��l����E�Lt���:qê�d�w��A�);S�\�I��(�@TA�\G�S��ȵ=O�TX;b�jVaŌ���
���ﳼ&��\�� vs��U�w�R�z7�V��XO�,�|�T{��]��O��r����A�vԴOV�oӦ�?�)��p�e����fC��7F�G�œ�1��.�V���0�5ת|���Y벲n&U���y��`���4��JN�%\g��������� {���QWi��i߱5���8���13"�m�ܜ�MYB��&M9���Q�n�`�8�o���X�������5@M��wi�[�PlE߯5�n���qQl����9�K]l����z��6�u����.;�M�˫A$�N��:ۖ��2����wt��P��2���ק�-�ȩ������a�y`M�o����γ1
�~��Q��U�f&����������ج��p�w^ ��K���p�8�daQ"Ca:܄

IY�o��z���P�8���̅]����̀{bW��S;�OR1H�T�Ra����5�
I��v��C� ����E�q)1�b�Oy�m��U��UnĿ��]��0r���B?J���dS�]	-��\�5y�O7hcس@Wl��������I��ҋ١OV�i����,�^.���C�K�/��N�X�~�N��
jUQ���,���1�n~oL����|�>n�D�P+��#i��f�q]!��2:qfQ�?Cw�%�����p�6c.Ѡ�1�P�0h���5��-"
~���;�"�@���0�Y�fٱ�|�O�����Q�����
�a%����
s-�,l�"KR7�(���Ht���8r�Hk�66��ʜ�݅:k���P�w��[0I
(w#���n"h����Jy�q_ I4QDiV�Q����|J:>
endobj
224 0 obj
>
endobj
225 0 obj
>stream
hތzt����h�Gd�@�̀i���f:7�+�{7ْ6�]r�`�6�Z��!@ ��B)7{����Θ������Z�Z�Fs������,1���L"�p���PO]��.�Z	
�0��0r�pd�����}12@2�����ܬ�D�]�$ 0\��/�j��D���͞"���}�/�Ϸ�Z����jS�:��Om���-@�r
�p�fe����j�HAm��C�
����Xy��\��T��~�*�O+o����@�E+�\�ݧ����9u�^�������C=�oZ���š��5��6�$�$�}����&�Ӿ}��������Q�G﹙�a�Gޏ7Y�X]e1jʨ�Q=��+��������[�~>��q>��6�a��	�&�Ox2��ĪI��l'ENz3y��S��#�fM��b��������O�&L�1=xz���Z���f�qz�ܙ���gݜ���"��٫f_�C��h�v���f�s�ww������?1��o���Slڞ�}c�`���ɞ��ُ����h?���%������������s������w��f�����3�7��؛�}��J�r��UZ)'(����+��;�nJ_e�2J�LUf)��:�Qe�����i���1`�Pح
�?;dvt-�yr�h��ų��і�N�c�vz�9s��`.~`����o؞��۶�߷fnG��p���h�t�FC��`+L���V��J�����M��¥ՠ��K��L87�??���=`�I2�8��-�
Y,���#f���Iؓ~ȓ@��nF������p��>|�ǫ{w$n��	˴u��5��7v�0��k賺�~��Џ/�o��N[���o`����QT@����_:�Qs��9�~,��;�8�Aя��8�z���4dM������1�p�����ǂlJ72;ρE��>�~t��9���e���W�ʎc��?�;��3�x�>%�!@–�����/���8�շ��˰�awƆ����l����C�����k���X��mﳳ&"���c�Y��x�	��	I|BҺ]�N�a�V|�s$&)��O*:��.Z��-�	/o�J8F��%5a���K�(�*����,�s��S�p1������TRUն/'�5w8�9����#��W��Eۃ�i"�����H���/�c�C_��N��$���!q��}�u�ފ�uwg/1R����ܤ�ҷ��8�T��ѦsiDAV\���
&���9����F�>?DR/dJ�����"^P�L�&�� ^d�����FA'��1�I7KБȼ���Q�35�%&�/��C��[Hl�_��`7��$L��BD2�i��E\����������]=,�Bss}�U��KV�-.G`1�[0n������X�f���ȡK$]���%��8����g��G�B�p��HM5�(`a%�F�֠�;���&��3M���k�90�
HJ�y�ߊ���lL��P��jw;n�������yH�ޝ�CC��*��2

�v`�����%�AqG�FWb�w�� e^8 .���TPz����������d�����]g!�y�������"�D-EC���w�`��vS��1�R#�Ag�Fy+,��`�i�c��a|�"o%7��aGS.�~�ІDH��0f���_�t��:�q�oG��/Z�I[�^�-Y�WX��DA9z&o
\��H$@`Fi`�2��{DF7�t��0��UT��ԟuO�,&�ϔlr��� I�1Oăj\�Я*�bJ{�
��)�ݴ: �����N9ƞ�^���Q�+ܤ��:
�8a%��Aw1�νB��=b`Bu�iQ%� �[X�u��,s:���&�'�a�r����z֔v>�Q���N*��?5�l��
��Eaٱ1ld��1oxI}�_��A�+̡�re�ID��4MV����_�E��hޟTTG/�Ud�ٔ�с*�>%��Z�zB����ߧ�U9��_��#��!�(c&�k�/�%�(KE�I*��ʚ�
1Qv��bԼ�p�mV�H� ��&!]xO��t�*��:Q������!�8�ۅ%�tG�p5���CJ���r„
�cD���ʪ���Y���ǉy�ױ�B
�~��R��E��x���O�
HX�����ѢQҌc�7X&,���jEK�8�D��H���a\+,+��/ڌf����a"��W�c���������k}3\h���#��O0���2?7��s����H��������;���������*�Ӥz�\��Hm���=�%$���7�%3Ux�T���OZ�l���
]'���Yc�����P��X_G�„������� �]�����tܭ�
���
��)�J6&i(��� އ��H[Ked���wx�Q�Cn@���]̣�����a��k���B�ˈZV‰I%�� ���*��3E�l�&p��
8�e�Ӟ������sR�1�%S`7azKj�n��,��3og����\u�b1�8��N%�0�K�D�	T�ϒ��DL�IAS�O>�w���b�^O���R��9�̪����6^�.�]q�y�n�DG���X�K]��=����.&��ȸ�O����dw64��� �l�'h�"BO��G+�����RE�L(�T����8kÄo*.䗞?l)��f��䥿o��!v��{��W�Ȧ��ԽlHr�� ���5�BZ�3"�4^��6��z�����Jɍ�n�l���Kx�"�s5��lkMZ������#�w�>�;�V���$ؚ��0�Kx��Z�oN��Ͳa���Rj\*ʒ�"�55��l�V�3i&7	&�%��|��L����;� �XU�;P�Z�x��N�N�mW��ڗ�;��-ͭ����3���Hdl`@�V�XnT@Zdږ'h5�X��ZUZ��lsQ�^���ݟn=�iMqg}��D��Ńt_i(dk�nai^��3�K�!X��Z���Y���~���9NF3����&���;�K�>Za�`I��/���n�K�"wvkcTG$��.ܔ����n�b��`Q�/RD١���V�E��&�����V�S�ݭl��-Nf��#�!F�-lvx�P�gvhO�m��V��M;9hBNj�X|���ajGD�W��D=�;SS[�B�s�t�9�S��(����O��h�`�Y����y�����w���~/�ޯ�����%��c��1�_!_pe���l�h�����5��M�+�
+K
lyx�^�P߀E��L����D.��K3�s�����Y	��ۢY�����]	�)�l|,��94
#�%h������a��^n��zj���v�O|
I�6��3�u�z�O9�����ޙk�R��V�ݳNͧ���h���M��l�#8i�"�����3����2*����y�6ѵAZߝ�:x��h]�}���9�V_�Z�#??D�]X�/>Fw-8�Ҵ��^��5���aQ:zEiK̏�cx�����z�NĎ�0�),�p��w_\)^��!:~���_��C㇣��q���ȗ�~�h�m��u�Z��B��X��x������wL���2�d�&\��;_�rQ�+�7����M5�?�z�a΄[s�9������Ygbv�kJ��l�64 P��'��+/g�+Ҫ�0�5���jsB2c�B�x�@J���z�Y�V��
�*5U���P�&��[�I��"��] *I�.�-n/H+Ͱ������zy��k�v�����az&&#>�P>�a��� /����dX�-.���6Z�]4��*���M��V'g*>��v�|JM�$s5���~��-���Q�e����F%��h�����D//�����/SG%�$Fp+��XK���:��u�V�����B'��y+b��2�����$��y]�h���+���LF�v�U`w�jF�C�D�
g&�
@&��r
�s���A�0ޢ�DQ	h4QEV����P�i��J��"YhI��U��_��x3h��P���O
Tm�AQRw"�&�pi�ے�;��mñǅx��E2��V��ڄq���|W�2��C{~���z�¸c�766�Jϡ%X>,+��e��K9�����,��AveȒ��Gܖ�HI--v{�[�I�nKŅe*�O�p
�a���F^+�]�ra'���`�	DѹŉE���ڞふ^%x�9Z��>�Mu����,O��c̈́aB?�dr���n%`Q\��N[U���e9�*���1.c����q��&��
����4�6�
ʾ�,
�"�*��d�8��=���b&��S�K�
�e��}��{��]��g�����m*h��R�H�U�wuX�@Ys[���p-uE��������Q�ԭ�V�j���
���
��`�n����T��Un9ќ�c����W� �)cw�����NBQK���J�_���@B��(�)�m�>X��MI�f��������5��ә���vm�Tɷ�wkng�͛����Z����M�)�O�=c�к��������g�z��
�>�~^�"hQ镵8=������17���$$&q��i	;?��~/a���3�l�:�� /���XAdO��Ow*���F��;H�Ħ*�W�,oe�^�)�����V�#7�F;t���tD��w'����S���Լ�9zU���ъ�2'�fGy�����?>�+�ࡾ#��z�
�vK���'V�M���p/!QC�fi:�Y�Q��N��Mku:����D%��$��**3�7�O�$��7�?E��||��0%�ON��g�
��T�e�n����b�-J&ڕC��Q�)#���)=V20G���-�ݻ�dH�!�gר�h(J�p�T�HZ)�`Zߞ��>�����Pޱ+�߽�ImN���%%�$�yPݚ3"����lrϲ=Ȝ߃���:ցB!�d�T\,.a�t�
��v���l�;]u�lSXe`��x��P�3l���rk��#�O��Py�����Ta��ڿ��t\(ŎI?lC��Iڂ���i+�l���ɓ�>�xz���6�����
��=4n�s���g�����CAW��ȇ��X��=4d�wMg�v����.�mB�I�W�����l����B~-��~�V~_J�*;�$+Z�V�K��-G�@Ono���vyW/��`~N���3/��	��G�3��ʹ��K/��%g�������tIa?v2����y�3K� w�YIIh��4T���*X��6/3�v~��t�`$5�jI
bq!�m��n�����~'�cl�X$�L���Ϳ�,��T�Ȣ`VZ������I�C�e����*���7�/�k�m܌L
�jS� ���L(\�1d�)��c��&L���>���I�/�����\|Z!���j��Y�Z�.�-%�V�Mȩ��ʜ|�Z'�P�W�W`
-[g�%���T��i�0t@�/�23�A���l��CG��G�2�~Bd�" !��T~D��2	��d��w�5�t�t��ZBQ��l�5�>m	�\����Q��v�%��5&qZyqk0?�z��T�Az���a+�=��C�낷�
�a���dKv��"�5�N�|8�)�lMv;+ZX1E$��^B��Hom��Ͼ��1��W��ѣZ��yp�@BY�_X,�$�9-�5����\��J�Yp�R Y��ʟ�d���$�����x �q���I�%Nf�ap��utm����Q�o���^���*L������1k����m�87���n8>&�h!KzE����,���o>Tw���-+���.ߑ�W��U-�%܇�b�W����z,+�aX��
4��γ����:�-'��x#j��58܅\��j�$�O�SX��_���o�E�o�Wʴg�)��[�>�;�*��[5,E���>��4�~�2�w�֍��R�)z�&+�v&����u/~Iѯ����)��F�s`�%�¿��g�y��?g٪ Xzs�&,��/,�u����M�Of9�Ml6��Z�wlmk��o��ܾݓ�a����ĭ-�u�'/_�XV�RP�����Z���Vh��mRp�f�����6�9�ٹ;�	��/�>}���iKKK��6����i
��D��W���*�c�{�6NPA3r''P8?x�4I���P�0�g
N_m�3��S��B����[Ĕ��[ڸ����[�vIf>{%̒u	�	佣Nl��Q�
�~$3f\����]�.�o�9�>stream
h�|yXg�?�:3�02��L2���^bCEP���b�H���{Y���]`�J+Xb�[D��|�_�������$����ga��=�w�����Az�d�VWO'���=�t�&"'����"���~C|�7|G�xe��� �$K���'����`��g���1]4���}��wSݻ�l�����L��8y��X{�����spr�ib����d�N���f'�'?��������I�������������zW/�`'��M�gy���b>�������~�N�3�n���7�6=���Y�H�/��Ij(�*UJ���=���A�+QL�Hn'��_�mT�����~�rȴ!�xy9�dؐa�a�p��F�q�`���A�ȩ#G~���G9��Q��
�
ig����o���vƏ�0���c�1�c����k4�(�x��yք��Fr��?v������|���	3�$c��q���W7��ӏ>���n���O��6!r�t��If�\'}=�{r���>K�BN;%c����S�O}6�dZ�������f���83hf��/gΚ8k�,�Y����=y����'gߜ�6w�܀�?~^���ye�͟;�b���,�}ᘅыL�N5�5���fq�⣋���.e�:�M4[l�d���˾_�˲?̇��柘O6�m����|��s{��>�r���\��:�v�.��͟��2���7���,-�-L,&[̴�o��b��Z����r�H��E�E�E�E��!�#��-�Y�3101�y�XLR˜_Ɓ]Co�d��i�ZVT�.n��^ǽuh[�*!�tR&ڀ	��4�5�^�N�%�A��Xփg��h:�ŕ�0�L)��f���p�R4"g+O�������4�3������R�ʙ�d1�Ļ3S�Z�Kؐ�h/��ɺ����[a)C,���J�!����{�E��BB"l� K�`��j�*�NMܽ��@>ڭ����$�Ծ�UY�3�/����G��ݱܒ�����5Q�[��
��2���ܼ��;��G�bAo]b��9����J� }d=���;�[�q�M߄�0�ˎ]����an�裬��Ƃz8XQ^kx��*���o%��?M�4h�8Nb���qОy��_�F��^2�Q!,�
]���Ft�ކK��ް���G0����i�RKE��fם����	�ڃ����
4�A2�%�*��ݸ��ˉ�qi��;�Wj_u���Y߹b�킕v�n�y�@��i��x�}�{�]>���{�\�����$i)�Kx��r��>T���)�-W+�U��MkNק��@��G���K��[�oc�+.�����@0�WA"�=�G 8�қ�_�U8�ks��v�}j���f��9�23=%%�OIKMQq��	1�н�XB�� ���R8�A�f�BS�����'V�\[u�#��-���X������6�{.=�V10��k�Xx�;���Ng�o��E��2$Q"�,ʜf�|N�"q�+{���q�zkƭ�Co�+�gA�7��EK��q7E�%�,K�hi�+��ʮƔ8��/\�y�~E��2-_���Ie&��ʖur�¼������t������Y�ξ����q�D%�]u��͏���T:��*"�T���{9�x�8��7��8b�����(���5	��IA��o�s
|���k��$��av+m��c����i��>l�,i�di+�0�!�2e`R�-�JaT>���–:�JOO??w��P\��f����$1pB
m�gkH��q�4��7������K!��g`�
��^�@qh4���'7T�����h�
BCш�a}��Ah�`���O��u�a1t�hH�������U�5��p��R��5*}e��Nj���F�({Ĳ{x�\*z�'LD:��Q��̡X��%�y���/,�sc��3��4O�$�8]Z��vX�ϙ7S@VȆ�Y� �Y|u�n?r�C߄�Hh��_q�[��Z�_:���tv�m�"�����S0Z��P$�Ϯ�:|�m��b���@c�D�Z���w�y��Yv������hd��qi����D�f���렑���%(ZK�(��
��H��o	>���GoI�Z|��27[��*z�I�E�D�rȉDM�%��gp���v�y,2X�e-����:��+���#��~�Q5��¦;3
���
«��G!�@��-�}#7�[0(!-Ck�>9�M��`���֬g�Y��V^?V��h?je~��D��ƍ�!=_�}��Jd�	gNCH������1��OɈ'4���}U��?�l�}~�Ն���GWo����dQvI[�k#��Gm8�Wm�g�����|��ZL��
�3�&�_�5��B�
����D0���$�b�T��0)�b
�����KL�f5����?��F��}'�5��u��>|M�D��$XĨ�W����_�t�V�S�����[�l�f�Or��j��-/���؆��
k�8 �
>�{�#����6�tz��ǉL��
C�Cm'|Rg��0�8���o������`���.�#^�9.н���G��f���Z���	�?��c�{��!r�.4t�ތ�T�*dVd�QY��nZ�J�‰��)����Gs��U$��\ns��a���>0C��G��4y Hd�7�k.c��v���$������Zf_jx��]����q R��cE��q�H�[�T�?��*Q���DYF�,T`��~��z����"A�	��~]
Rf���y����O$AB{���?�`�s��8��t��z���VE��'�l�0�J�10��6�\Mm��@�&o+i��'�ʠ�`�FBq�"-�\�V�Y�kȀɗ���w`����*���"��wK�u��0�C��K���M�l�e�A��G�0�ϩ�CݮTu���D'�h%����>�v�iI��h�5��YdKY$.���R��y�=��ɩ{�j�c������>�����R�?X+�OZ4Nj��*���:a�+2�b��r���2f�d����`&�>)ԉ'�{�܇阴MN=I��dP�a���SE�j�+�S�Z,D�VDtpU0.�����?spb�Ph>�����}��6+Z{�C�n}�n�*I��n�E�C8��?邉��c���&9�!8薿��G.6Q�a�G����%��ܢ�6A�Ud�����?VH:Ţ>i�[�,;��P��"�.9y/�$��J!=Y�y���V��J�f��*
T�	5	��5B5��4��`"�ui�t�xT�q9�Cd���?�E
����>�o�S)�1Y�(�PP�H s9�V���]��O�Y\�����#D�XF���˙:x���f	^��e@J��p��$�����"}�\a�B�`$����r�>���b$G>�"��!uK�म:����:���`�ߍˍ���t�2`a����B4wYXK)ʵ��ܻ+E퇅‚���,�4���yTH�FK�!77�I
4MG��Y����L@VZ�^�w3�m���,����-!���1����3߂�?����U��o��c[��a��\~�2E-�o��1��;6����3Zx�t���t��C���?Y��W�V���aԕcʁea&2-�ˣ�~"�n�ib�����:'�j�%i���,�Ϊ ]$`>I���35ٙ��al2�vOU,L���;��]r�9��$��GFF)���5~�͙���]��z����nf�ؼq;`�19@֢�D)Y�SX�מp��`���	�^�T�RW��wW�������!).�>p-�Hܡe�Fjo�b�i
U�A%B9ˈ��d��;C���}.�m�N&��Ƥ�DGV�+��(��������B�����,�S��5�
�L�LP� '���leq��Pȩ/�^��M~�Z��}�x���0�|����k���1�݄�����,�?khN�Zi�z�&�9ك��x�@��yb�w�
�lmyJw
�tFN�K(Q��x,�g��mK�FElM4�C��rT9�ֳں֒J��g�!� �i[0��ܙ�}wRK٦�Ϡ�Pe����[/*SO��U�o�Z�E�[N�Rx��E�E	8de�3�#b�c��luE�Q��
r�H�&Ih,�j�VP�IStu�����Qx��m>��_Қ���ħ�$��3�x,���h,�rH�R����QAȜ�$���]������a�E�o��hvE�v���)t��b*������b>�Kٖ'�ϣ���#��(������	(���/`�#mDc?p�?�\��S'�"���Q�JϽ8A�IQ")K_�IO�0u��X���1 !Ш���$��(��@�N��,=���'�T�#t��0��z�Ѧ֖�se
��m.9�q	��I|rbR����K����!���d��ܰ�k����'a�y��ͯ��B#̷���
8C&�z�.dW�]�~(������:�2O��wD�FR�@*~
�����+��V=xA�����Tz�g���X�[�2�Uh�آ�:���o�ƅÛ�����u��'Wy��V�C�?�zA�t|�Ǹ�:�;p�+����Ɖ��N���h/����5	��vV�B�v��|�5�O�h6U�橶����Bc�=�j���R�א�dZA{��-8^��ͺ	^�@5K*nJ��x�t�_=��^��"�B��(�����F�}�c���	���=�����Ug�G9k�2�5�,Ur�E��e����I=2�Vn��Նշ��.�;TU��L��&�����Ե���Xt��_I��'{����!�
�i�s�W���]��a�+#�"x��������������g���g���O�!&��L�K-c��ڋU|FsBw��V�;��.�=����}�6��O�P
�3;:�'vT[2C#�����pL�O8�}���?]��Ȋ����
�n���P��D�Q�����>dTvJ>ך�W�Q�bk�����ɿ{閒1�!mRC�α���c���=�/v_jkpĦD��?0����n�罰^�3�c���g�OŁd�+?
u0�Mu��&*���݅������$�F���q����@'G�����H6I��J�O����v�������DDTp�;�Cy�N�֟(��s�jq���v/X��+��I����������"Mv����H�-.:&�����c.�x�&�S��z�,J��=�o/:����>L,�T
��+��7Ȕ��4��W*��z�FV$���.�h��4~"dIY�d�4�&ct�e�$���Q�Fc�r��r߰���,�
+7, ���
�F
j4�1*jM�s�_�|3,�r���|?~��LwU�vUwWu��k���*�;����:.��.������]#8�țO�/�hp{W�Jf�|h�9��ؖ�|�^�-��`�'X$���@#_IW���Y����R7yp�q睃�
�$���������r���NhF����+™D|�G.��O�-��^`�m0�� ���~���\T��a�����݃l_Qa��Q��V7x49p�ut��o	>6J��+��������5�WJ������W�¢/���O��Sx±�~�1��ue���]��ZUY���н���6������u]՚��������,Qk���¾\:3E��m]�x�e�q��\.;�*D��89�J�I*(����TYSUno']�Z�Ak�d	�	�>n#�����V�~�
B�mzUPJ��|L��wZ�;���jE/�7��a���'wn)�
!�5�txbT|��!_4���¤b%]^�ם*���!D�j�[��o�;s��ݰώ�֡
�a��.>�]1NOb��|K-$�u�/}��1��/��s��s��ϗ�pqQ��t�2��RU�Q{6[����?�tUD�r	ntd�w���4�o?�m�{.+6��:�2���ׯ̳��
���A ������^{��.�ܿ���D��1�ú�����2� j�M��2ڴbŶ��?>;ơ���T�ͭ;X`mWh��U�Rsw��-����:����Z�����0��C�
c���-�ecwg��`C�9U���h�$֫窸W������_\J�$����h#7��G�� 7@@�\d��A;�#��u��d9y����G���X��A��X�����Z�i�ti�*�?��t�,#>Y.��f�n6q����e���Y?@���K����Bz!��A����\��6�x&1)9!�fwIW�uЩ�K/��9�l$��H�ɐ˕Jvxh�x}��x�.�yR�2�;�B�Z�/�N����x[��-$6��4�4\!�a�,u?W���B�b�X�9Y��:#��|��pOtf.�T�����L�dw������t1%����@e�C��l�
3���*�"�/8�߮99�d������hOWU\IWNM�5�A�h�3[�G��+Гi��9��%��D�_.���Ԕ`��ާx�ق=䒲h��,�F��s�TE���k\��7َ�/������ٛ�3Yٵw��(ks�>}�qm��:{Xǁ�/�~�c9�y`7�����*n�%��Tw*t�>�#�H ������n�%��I��T���@M��dpr=��бɄc,!����L���#�E�Y&��֠�m��`L���'֯36^�Ʈ?a���'N~$�R�9H^�,z�Q�|�'�;E��&�����I��!���Q�n�=�7ʎ_m����_�a��hف��=��FD�D���~���U�������� 7�t�$�����Žʣ��TuA�"?�J����[RN�;�
_��� �*4}9�ۭ��a�b�R��Eʖ0��Te�B6�̿�'���T��P��Yq�X����${z�zb�]̡:�Ɯ��н�X�n���0n_K�/�n�s�����3%�l�0�UPy�8M�������|��-�	$�z^�T�)�p�3�[\���`�Bl��W(��BCXr��*ۯ�3RkK�cQ�S�3��,�Z��a���?_l�>j��A\L������D�fEsJL��l�2u���xqV���Q�OJTr�,R][�|Zr�!W�
G&z���P0|DL�d��-խVK���b�&$�~�mo��X�G���v�xZ	��"�ٷ�0�f�g)i�W�UÉ@��{�g;QoPr���p���	��5!��n�C���
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0000034686 00000 n
0000034814 00000 n
0000034932 00000 n
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0000037705 00000 n
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0000040467 00000 n
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0000052855 00000 n
0000052986 00000 n
0000053083 00000 n
0000055298 00000 n
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0000055548 00000 n
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0000058596 00000 n
0000061097 00000 n
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0000066307 00000 n
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0000069079 00000 n
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0000074473 00000 n
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